
 2017-18 St. Joe's Wrestling Schedule

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME
Tuesday, November 28, 2017 Meet the Marauders Night SJCI 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 30, 2017 JV & Varsity vs. Spencerport Spencerport High School 5:30 p.m.

Saturday, December 2, 2017 Byron-Bergen JV & Varsity Tournament Byron-Bergen High School 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 Varsity vs. Gow SJCI 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 JV & Varsity vs. Kenmore West SJCI 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, December 9, 2017 Cheektowaga Varsity Duals Cheektowaga High School 9:00 a.m.

Saturday, December 9, 2017 Williamsville South JV Tournament Williamsville South High School 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 14, 2017 JV & Varsity vs. Lockport SJCI 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, December 16, 2017 North Tonawanda JV Tournament North Tonawanda High school 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 21, 2017 JV & Varsity vs. Grand Island Grand Island High School 5:30 p.m.

Thurs. & Fri. December 28 & 29, 2017 Teike-Bernabi Varsity Tournament Spencerport High School 9:00 a.m.

Saturday, December 30, 2017 Clarence JV Duals Clarence High School 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, January 2, 2018 JV & Varsity vs. Starpoint SJCI 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 Varsity @ St. Mary's St. Mary's High School 6:00 p.m.

Fri. & Sat., January 5 & 6, 2018 NFWOA Varsity Tournament Niagara County Community College 1 p.m / 10 a.m.

Saturday, January 6, 2018 Franklinville JV Tournament Franklinville Central School TBA

Tuesday, January 9, 2018 JV & Varsity vs. Canisius SJCI 6:00 p.m.

Fri. & Sat., January 12 & 13, 2018 Lockport Varsity Tournament Lockport High School 5 p.m. / 9 a.m.

Fri. & Sat., January 12 & 13, 2018 Eastern States Classic (Select Varsity) Sullivan County Community College 10:40 a.m. / 9 a.m.

Friday, January 19, 2018 JV & Varsity vs. St. Francis St. Francis High School 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 27, 2018 Ken-Ton JV & Varsity Tournament Kenmore West High School 9 a.m.

Sat. & Sun., January 27 & 28, 2018 NY CHSAA Dual Meet Championship St. Anthony's High School, Huntington, LI TBA

Sunday, February, 4, 2018 52nd MMHSAA All-Catholic Tournament SJCI 9 a.m.

Sat. & Sun., February 10 & 11, 2018 NY CHSAA Championship Msgr. Farrell High School, Staten Island TBA

Fri. & Sat. February 23 & 24, 2018 NY Federation Championship Times Union Center, Albany TBA

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 Wrestling Program Banquet


